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A multco.us Lynda GROW <lynda.grow@multco.us>

SD17 Nominee information website

Angie Aguilar Fri, Dec 16, 2011 at 4:44
<Angie_Aguilar@co.washington.or.us> PM
To: Lynda GROW <lynda.grow@multco.us>, mult.chair@multco.us, Andy Duyck
<Andy_Duyck@co.washington.or.us>, Bob Terry
<Bob_Terry@co.washington.or.us>, bob@fisherfarms.com, Dick Schouten
<Dick_Schouten@co.washington.or.us>, Greg Malinowski
<Greg_Malinowski@co.washington.or.us>, Roy Rogers <royr@rascpas.com>
Cc: Dennis Mulvihill <Dennis_ Mulvihill@co.washington.or.us>, Dennis Mulvihill
<dgmulvihill@gmail.com>, Alan Rappleyea
<Alan_Rappleyea@co.washington.or.us>, Robert Davis
<Robert_Davis@co.washington.or.us>, James McCauley
<James_McCauley@co.washington.or.us>, Philip Bransford
<Philip_Bransford@co.washington.or.us>

Board and Lynda,

Below is a link to the three nominees information for your review prior
to next weeks interviews. If you have any trouble viewing this please

let me know. We hope to post the meeting agenda early next week.

Lynda, please make sure your commissioners receive this.

Have a great weekend!

http://www.co.washington.or.us/BOC/sd17-vacancy.cfm

Angie Aguilar| Executive Assistant| Washington County

Board of Commissioners & Administrative Office

https://mail.google.com/mail/?ui=2&ik=13e8193759&view=pt&search=inbox... 1/2



12/16/11 Multnomah County Mail - SD17 Nominee information website

(503) 846-8302| angie_aguilar@co.washington.or.us

https://mail.google.com/mail/?ui=2&ik=13e8193759&view=pt&search=inbox... 2/2



